9
T ; u \ %
Managed Switches – Value Line
Managed Entry-level Ethernet Switches
•	�Turbo Ring and Turbo Chain with fast recovery time
(under 20 ms)
•	�QoS, port-based VLAN, SNMPv1/v2c/v3, RMON supported
•	�Automatic warning by exception through e-mail, relay output

m
 (5.3 in)
Ordering Information
Port Variants Model Type Operating
Temperature
Order No.
8 * RJ45 IE-SW-VL08MT-8TX -40 to +75 °C 1240940000
5 * RJ45, 3 * SC-Multimode IE-SW-VL08MT-5TX-3SC -40 to +75 °C 1240970000
6 * RJ45, 2 * ST-Multimode IE-SW-VL08MT-6TX-2ST -40 to +75 °C 1240990000
6 * RJ45, 2 * SC-Singlemode IE-SW-VL08MT-6TX-2SCS -40 to +75 °C 1241020000
Accessories
Model Type Order No.
External Backup and
Restore Module